

Sessions (POCSO) Case No – 01/2017
(CIS No.- 01/2017)

Order 19 date 03.06/2024

The record is put up today for order as the fixed date has fallen in summer vacation which was declared later by Hon'ble Court.

Fix on **(05.11.2024)** for appearance of accused persons & framing of charge.

Judge, Special Court,
(under POCSO Act)
2nd Court, Jalpaiguri